1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 © 2014,  AFL, all rights reserved.  OPM0-00-2000  Revision 1B,  2014-10-08
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
OPM5 and OPM4 Optical Power Meters
With more than 25 years of experience in the optical testing industry and thousands of
units in use around the world, AFL is a trusted supplier of optical power meters. Backed by
5-year product warranties, these are the quality products you can trust.
Designed for use in outside plant environments

b. Accuracy measured at 25 ºC and -10 dBm per N.I.S.T. standards.
OPM5 and OPM4 Optical Power Meters
Ordering Information
All OPM models include optical power meter, 2 AA batteries, protective rubber boot, customer specified adapter cap, and carry case.
OPM5 models also include TRM® 2.0 software (Basic License). Quick Ref Guides (PDF format) are available in Chinese Simplified, Chinese
Traditional, French, German, Italian, Japanese, Korean, Portuguese, Spanish and Turkish on www.AFLglobal.com/OPMQRG.
CCM NOPM
Detector Type (N)
N = 4, 3, 2, 1
Connector (CC)
CC = FC, SC, ST, LC, 2.5 mm,
 1.25 mm (ONE ONLY!)
Model Number (M)
M = 5, 4
MODEL CALIBRATED WAVELENGTHS (nm) DETECTOR TYPE MEASUREMENT
RANGE (dBm)
PC SOFTWARE
650 660 780 850 980 1300 1310 1490 1550 1625
OPM5-4D InGaAs +26 to -50 TRM 2.0
OPM5-3D InGaAs +10 to -75 TRM 2.0
OPM5-2D Germanium +6 to -60 TRM 2.0
OPM4-4D InGaAs +26 to -50
OPM4-3D InGaAs +10 to -75
OPM4-2D Germanium +6 to -60
OPM4-1D Silicon +6 to -70
When placing an order, select
options as follows:
 • Model Number (M),
 • Detector Type (N),